Expertise from pritidenta
priti®multidisc ZrO₂
Multi Translucent series
EN
NEW
pritidenta® GmbH is
MDR-CERTIFIED
2022

   Very high level of stability (see scientific study, p. 10)
8
Shade – foreseeable and precise Ordering information
Satisfied patients!
priti®multidisc ZrO₂ Multi Translucent series
priti®multidisc ZrO₂ Multi Translucent (5Y/3Y-TZP) and
Multi Translucent PLUS (5Y/4Y-TZP)
Top colour brilliance
Patients expect a restoration that combines top aesthetics, optimal function and reliable longevity.
1. The 16 VITA® classic colours (+3 “Bleach” shades) can be created harmoniously and effortlessly with the
    priti® multidisc ZrO2 Multi Translucent series.
2.  Due to the sophisticated material strategy and the well-thought-out composition, the materials combine high translucency in the
incisal area (> 49%) with simultaneously high mechanical resilience (1,150 MPa) in the basal/cervical area.
3.  The imaginative colour and translucency gradient prevents the occurrence of “grey tinges”, in particular, which are often obtrusively
noticeable with other ceramic material classes.
“Greying” – no thank you!
9
Height C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4 OM1 OM2 OM3
16 mm MZRC1016 MZRC2016 MZRC3016 MZRC4016 MZRD2016 MZRD3016 MZRD4016 MZROM116 MZROM216 MZROM316
20 mm MZRC1020 MZRC2020 MZRC3020 MZRC4020 MZRD2020 MZRD3020 MZRD4020 MZROM120 MZROM220 MZROM320
25 mm MZRC1025 MZRC2025 MZRC3025 MZRC4025 MZRD2025 MZRD3025 MZRD4025 MZROM125 MZROM225 MZROM325
Height A1 A2 A3 A3,5 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4
16 mm MZRA1016 MZRA2016 MZRA3016 MZRA3516 MZRA4016 MZRB1016 MZRB2016 MZRB3016 MZRB4016
20 mm MZRA1020 MZRA2020 MZRA3020 MZRA3520 MZRA4020 MZRB1020 MZRB2020 MZRB3020 MZRB4020
25 mm MZRA1025 MZRA2025 MZRA3025 MZRA3525 MZRA4025  MZRB1025 MZRB2025 MZRB3025 MZRB4025